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Pemberton, BC VON 2L0
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Fax: 1-604-894-5708
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website: www.pemberton.ca

2005 ELECTION RESULTS

MAYOR

1. STURDY, Jordan - VVLA 379
2. VAN MOOK, Bruce 310
3. HUNTER, Mark 62
4. DAHINDEN, Martin 13
COUNCILLOR

1. HELMER, Jennie 611
2. McLEOD, Kirsten 416
3. BLUNDELL, Mark 408
4. MACKENZIE, David 402
5. MAY, Shayne 367
6. YOUNG, Brian 355

SCHOOL BOARD TRUSTEE

1. WALDEN, Dave 465
2. BURLESON, John 191

- Elected

- Elected
- Elected
- Elected
- Elected

- Elected

TAX EXEMPTION REFERENDUM QUESTIONS

1. Pemberton Legion

2. Pemberton Lion’s Society

3. Pemberton Valley Golf & Country Club

Yes
No

Yes
No

Yes
No

453
290

582
213

253
495

For Information on the SLRD Referendum Questions, please see the SLRD website at

www.slrd.bc.ca
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